AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					CONTRACT ID CC K	PAGE 1 OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00001		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUR See Block 14	RCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	/ CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	ther tha	n Item 6)	CODE	SPE300
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHI USA Initiator: Matthe	E FSE SUPPLY CHAIN AVENUE A PA 19111-5096		DLA TROOP SUPPO DIRECTORATE OF 700 ROBBINS AVEI PHILADELPHIA PA USA	SUBS NUE			
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, o	county, State and ZIP Code)	•	(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.
SYSCO SYR	ACUSE, LLC				9B. DATED (SEE	E ITEM 11)	
2508 WARNI	ERS RD						
WARNERS NY 13164-9707 USA				x	SPE300-2	1-D-3318	RACT/ORDER NO.
					10B. DATED <i>(SE</i>	,	
CODE 0ZWI	K3 FAC	CILITY CODE				2021 JUL (01
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AI	MENDMENTS OF SC	DLICI	TATIONS		
The above	numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in	Item 14. The hour and date spec	ified for receipt of Offers		is extended,	is no	ot extended.
(a) By completing or (c) By separa PLACE DESIGN	knowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the gltems 8 and 15, and returning attel letter or telegram which includes a reference NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR desire to change an offer already submitted, su	copies of the amendment; to the solicitation and amendm R TO THE HOUR AND DATE	(b) By acknowledging rece ent numbers. FAILURE OF SPECIFIED MAY RESULT	eipt of the YOUR IN REJ	nis amendment on one ACKNOWLEDGME	each copy of th ENT TO BE RE OFFER. If by v	CEIVED AT THE rirtue of this
	d is received prior to the opening hour and date		g, p		g		
12. ACCOUN	ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requir	red)					
	IT MODIFIES	APPLIES ONLY TO MO S THE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESC	RIBE	D IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH IN	I ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORD date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	NT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 43.103 (b).	HANGE	S (such as changes	s in paying office	e, appropriation
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	T TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	authority)					
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this o	document and return		copie	es to the iss	uing office.
See Con	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organical Control of Con					,	
	rided herein, all terms and conditions of the do D TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	cument referenced in Item 9A	16A. NAME AND TITLE O				
			Zaida Chevere Torres				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES O Zaída Chever				16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

Contrast SPA100-21-D-3118 is hereby modified as follows: **SQUIMBARTS NOW: Morthern New York and Surrounding Areas The first option for an eighteen (18) most hereby are subject contract is hereby exercised and is effective Sunday This entimated dollar value for the first option is #5,238.643.05. The maximum dollar value is \$6,523,678.62 (125%) and the guaranteed animum is \$521,894.31. 10% of the estimated dollar value. The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.	CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:	PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
REQUIREMENTS FOR: Northern New York and Surrounding Areas The first option for an eighteen (18) month period under subject contract is hereby exercised and is effective Sunday July 02, 2023 through Saturday, December 28, 2024. The estimated dollar value for the first option is \$5,218,943.05. The maximum dollar value is \$6,523,678.82 (125%) and the guaranteed minimum is \$521,894.31, 10% of the estimated dollar value. The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged.	CONTINUE TO THE PARTY OF THE PA		
REQUIREMENTS FOR: Northern New York and Surrounding Areas The first option for an eighteen (18) month period under subject contract is hereby exercised and is effective Sunday July 02, 2023 through Saturday, December 28, 2024. The estimated dollar value for the first option is \$5,218,943.05. The maximum dollar value is \$6,523,678.82 (125%) and the guaranteed minimum is \$521,894.31, 10% of the estimated dollar value. The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged.			
REQUIREMENTS FOR: Northern New York and Surrounding Areas The first option for an eighteen (18) month period under subject contract is hereby exercised and is effective Sunday July 02, 2023 through Saturday, December 28, 2024. The estimated dollar value for the first option is \$5,218,943.05. The maximum dollar value is \$6,523,678.82 (125%) and the guaranteed minimum is \$521,894.31, 10% of the estimated dollar value. The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged.			
The first option for an eighteen (18) month period under subject contract is hereby exercised and is effective Sunday July 02, 2023 through Saturday, December 28, 2024. The estimated dollar value for the first option is \$5,218,943.05. The maximum dollar value is \$6,523,678.82 (125%) and the guaranteed minimum is \$521,894.31, 10% of the estimated dollar value. The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged.	Contract SPE300-21-D-3318 is	s hereby modified as follows:	
The estimated dollar value for the first option is \$5,218,943.05. The maximum dollar value is \$6,523,678.82 (125%) and the guaranteed minimum is \$521,894.31, 10% of the estimated dollar value. The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged.			
The distribution prices for all categories during the option period will remain unchanged.			
	The estimated dollar value fand the guaranteed minimum i	for the first option is \$5,218,943.05. The maximum dollar value is \$521,894.31, 10% of the estimated dollar value.	e is \$6,523,678.82 (125%)
All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.	The distribution prices for	all categories during the option period will remain unchanged. $ \\$	
	All other terms and condition	ons of the contract remain unchanged.	